Enclosures, Covers & Cages
Vandalism & Theft
Buttons & Switches
Home & Work Series
Wireless Products
Fire Safety Products
Featured Products
Did you know we make more than 3,000 products, from enclosures to cages to switches?

 • Two channel transmitters. One for cover opening and one for
button activation.
 • Special order, contact STI for ordering information.
 • For more details, see page 10.
STI-6517B  Cover with Sound and Transmitter
Augment the Wireless Series items (pgs. 35-37).
STI-34109  Repeater
 • Extends the range of receivers up to an
additional 1000 feet
STI-30104  Lamp Controller
 • Automatically turns on a lamp in your
home when an STI receiver detects a
wireless signal
STI-6517B
Shown with
button
STI-6400WIR
STI-6200WIR
37800-888-4784        sti-usa.com
WIRELESS PRO SERIES
ACCESSORIES
Fire Safety Products
STI has helped to prevent false fire alarms ever
since our founder, Jack Taylor, invented the
original pull station cover over 30 years ago.
STI can help you prevent false alarms.
Stopper II®
Helps prevent false fire alarms without restricting
legitimate alarms. Consists of a clear, tamperproof tough
polycarbonate shield and frame; optional horn and spacer
available. Units with horn will sound when cover is lifted.
 • Piercing 95 or 105 dB siren.
 • Does not restrict legitimate access.
 • Red, yellow, blue or green available.
 • Polycarbonate rated -40° to 120°F (40° to 49°C).
 • Flush mount 6.2 H x 5 W x 1.625 D.
 • Surface mount 6.2 H x 5 W x 3.625 D.
STI-1100 Horn, Flush Mount
STI-1130 Horn and Spacer
 STI-1200 Without Horn, Flush Mount
 STI-1230 Without Horn, with Spacer
 STI-1100RC Horn and Relay, Flush Mount
 STI-1130RC Horn and Relay, with Spacer
Weather Stopper®
Extend the life and reliability of weather exposed manual
pull stations, push buttons and similar devices with this
gasketed cover. Useful in increasing the lifespan of units in
washdown locations. Red, yellow, blue or green available.
 • The station cover, when mounted on a smooth surface,
provides a rain tight seal similar to a 3R enclosure rating.
 • UL requires pull stations to be listed for outdoor use.
 • Polycarbonate rated -40º to 120ºF (-40º to 49ºC).
 • Flush mount 6.2 H x 5 W x 1.625 D.
 • Surface mount 6.2 H x 5 W x 3.625 D.
 • All Weather Stoppers are Indoor/Outdoor Rated
STI-1150 Horn, Flush Mount
STI-1155 Horn and Spacer
STI-1150RC   Horn and Relay, Flush Mount
STI-1155RC Horn, Relay and Spacer
STI-1250 Without Horn, Flush Mount
STI-3150 Without Horn, with Spacer
Also available in blue, green or yellow.
STI-3150
STI-1150
STI-1100